43rd QUAKER RUN - 20th May 2018: WINNERS

AWARD NAME
1st Overall (The Quaker Shield) KELVIN McNISH
2nd Overall (Oliver Downs Cup) BRIAN SMITH

3rd Overall (The Quaker Cup) TOM NORMAN

Class Awards:
Veteran (Pre 1914 machine) ANDREAS SCHROCKSNADEL
Vintage (1915 - 1930 machine) DENNIS BEALE
Post Vintage (1931 - 1945 machine) TONY BARNETT
Post War (1946 - 1960 machine) TOM REED
Post 60 (1961 - 1991) IAN TIGWELL
Small machine (Under 250cc) BOBBY ROBINSON

Team Award

TOWN

CHESTER LE STREET

DARLINGTON
HARTLEPOOL

NORTH SHIELDS
GLOUCESTER
SWINDON
KIRKLEVINGTON
SWAINBY
HARTLEPOOL

YEAR MACHINE

1959 BMW
1913 TRIUMPH
1928 PANTHER

1913 TRIUMPH
1927 AJS

1938 ARIEL

1960 BSA

1984 MOTO GUzzI
1937 BSA

T NORMAN, H DUDDLES, T REED, | TIGWELL, K BELL

Concours de Elegance Trophies.

Veteran & Vintage TOM NORMAN
Post Vintage TONY BARNETT
Post War & Post 60 KELVIN McNISH

HARTLEPOOL
SWINDON

CHESTER LE STREET

1928 PANTHER
1938 ARIEL
1959 BMW

Award Classes: Veteran -pre 1915, Vintage 1915-1930, Post Vintage 1931-1945, Post war 1946-1960, Post 60 1961-1993)

43 entries, 3 retirements, Weather: Warm and Sunny, probably one of the best since records began !

Start Finish Middleton St George Cricket Club

Route: Croft Melsonby Richmond Marske Grinton Castle Bolton Healaugh Reeth (lunch)

Gunnerside Low Row Stang Barningham Dalton Middleton Tyas Croft Hurworth.

Breakdown: Stan and Sandra Fraquet. Fracks Transport.

Capacity

250
550
500

550
500
499
650
350
249

500
499
250

Marshalls: Rob & Jane Henson, David Henson, Eric & Denise Londesbrough, Roy Sturgeon, Dave Crone Terence Anderton Presentation Linda

Saturday ride, led by Brian Smith from Manfield to Stanhope station, Allenheads and Teesdale

Thankyou for your support; Irene , Martin & David Porteous.



