43rd QUAKER RUN - 20th May 2018: WINNERS

AWARD	NAME	TOWN	YEAR	MACHINE	Capacity
1st Overall (The Quaker Shield)	KELVIN McNISH	CHESTER LE STREET	1959	BMW	250
2nd Overall (Oliver Downs Cup)	BRIAN SMITH	DARLINGTON	1913	TRIUMPH	550
3rd Overall (The Quaker Cup)	TOM NORMAN	HARTLEPOOL	1928	PANTHER	500
Class Awards:					
Veteran (Pre 1914 machine)	ANDREAS SCHROCKSNADEL	NORTH SHIELDS	1913	TRIUMPH	550
Vintage (1915 - 1930 machine)	DENNIS BEALE	GLOUCESTER	1927	AJS	500
Post Vintage (1931 - 1945 machine)	TONY BARNETT	SWINDON	1938	ARIEL	499
Post War (1946 - 1960 machine)	TOM REED	KIRKLEVINGTON	1960	BSA	650
Post 60 (1961 - 1991)	IAN TIGWELL	SWAINBY	1984	MOTO GUZZI	350
Small machine (Under 250cc)	BOBBY ROBINSON	HARTLEPOOL	1937	BSA	249
Team Award	T NORMAN, H DUDDLES, T REED, I TIGWELL, K BELL				
Concours de Elegance Trophies.					
Veteran & Vintage	TOM NORMAN	HARTLEPOOL	1928	PANTHER	500
Post Vintage	TONY BARNETT	SWINDON	1938	ARIEL	499
Post War & Post 60	KELVIN McNISH	CHESTER LE STREET	1959	BMW	250

Award Classes: Veteran -pre 1915, Vintage 1915-1930, Post Vintage 1931-1945, Post war 1946-1960, Post 60 1961-1993)

 $43\ entries,\ \ 3\ \ retirements, Weather: Warm \ and \ Sunny, probably \ one \ of \ the \ best \ since \ records \ began \ !$

Start Finish Middleton St George Cricket Club

Route: Croft Melsonby Richmond Marske Grinton Castle Bolton Healaugh Reeth (lunch)

Gunnerside Low Row Stang Barningham Dalton Middleton Tyas Croft Hurworth.

Breakdown: Stan and Sandra Fraquet. Fracks Transport.

Marshalls: Rob & Jane Henson, David Henson, Eric & Denise Londesbrough, Roy Sturgeon, Dave Crone Terence Anderton Presentation Linda

Saturday ride, led by Brian Smith from Manfield to Stanhope station, Allenheads and Teesdale

Thankyou for your support; Irene, Martin & David Porteous.